
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
18 
19 
90 
44 
20 
84 
88 
27 
22 
33 
2 
4 

91 
21 
92 
3 

28 
10 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Mac Clark 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Michael Costello (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Max Taylor (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Tyke Durst 
Cooper Becklin 
Nick Gilkes (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Logan Adams 
Carson Etter (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
George Garciarce 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
1:16.9113 
1:17.0822 
1:17.1508 
1:17.1754 
1:17.2082 
1:17.2174 
1:17.2331 
1:17.2929 
1:17.4211 
1:17.5864 
1:17.6485 
1:17.6891 
1:17.7185 
1:17.7609 
1:17.7620 
1:17.7871 
1:17.8260 
1:18.0967 

Diff 

0.1709 
0.2395 
0.2641 
0.2969 
0.3061 
0.3218 
0.3816 
0.5098 
0.6751 
0.7372 
0.7778 
0.8072 
0.8496 
0.8507 
0.8758 
0.9147 
1.1854 

Gap 

0.1709 
0.0686 
0.0246 
0.0328 
0.0092 
0.0157 
0.0598 
0.1282 
0.1653 
0.0621 
0.0406 
0.0294 
0.0424 
0.0011 
0.0251 
0.0389 
0.2707 

Best Speed 

105.691 
105.456 
105.362 
105.329 
105.284 
105.272 
105.250 
105.169 
104.995 
104.771 
104.687 
104.632 
104.593 
104.536 
104.534 
104.501 
104.448 
104.086 

In Lap 
10 
15 
17 
13 
20 
16 
10 
16 
12 
14 
9 

16 
16 
16 
12 
18 
15 
18 

Laps 
18 
18 
17 
18 
20 
19 
16 
20 
18 
17 
16 
19 
17 
18 
13 
18 
20 
19 

Sorted on best lap timePFC Grand Prix 

USF PRO 2000 

Pro Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles 

7/4/2025 09:45 

PFC Grand Prix 

USF PRO 2000 

Pro Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles 

7/4/2025 09:45 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576 (108.590)
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310 (106.494)
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